
 

AY 2018-2019 PLACEMENTS (NIL+02=02) 

5.2.1(b).  Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years 

S.NO Year  
Name of student who   enrolled 

for higher education 

Program 
graduated 

from   

 Year of 
graduation 

Name of institution joined 
Name of 
program 

admitted to  

Page 
Num 

1 2018-2019 MANCHAM LAVANYA KUMARI B.Tech CSE 2016-2020 JNTUK UNIVERSITY, KAKINADA M.TECH 02 

2 2018-2019 PENTAKOTA AASHITHA B.Tech CSE 2016-2020 
APPGECET, ANDHRA UNIVERSITY, 
VISAKHAPATNAM 

M.TECH 03-06 

 

1



2



3



4



5



6


